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Certified for:
Second class motorman
Third class engineer / Watch engineer officer

S
x.

Main info

lhor TKHORYK

Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

3rd Engineer

Motorman/Qiler

Bulk carriers

Desired Vessel Type:

Offshore fleet

Minimum salary $: | Negotiable Birthday / Place of birth: | 27.07.1995 Kherson
Phones: | +380999731769 Citizenship: | Ukraine
E-mail: = ithorik23@gmail.com Country of 'es'deg‘i’t‘;f Mykolaiv
Messenger: @ Viber, WhatsApp Home address:
English level: | Satisfactory Closest airport: = Mykolaiv
USA visa valid up: | No Schengen visa valid up: = No
Passports / Smbk
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Seaman's book AB 655264 28.11.2018 Kherson/Ukraine 28.11.2028
International passport FL 479857 02.02.2018 Mykolaiv /Ukraine 02.02.2028
National passport EP 418535 27.07.2011 Mykolaiv /Ukraine
Diplomas
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Rank Second class motorman
Professional license 00305/2019/11 25.02.2019 Ukraine

Endorsement


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/182292/

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

Basic Safety Training

Security Awareness
Training

Designated Security
Duties

Advanced Fire Fighting

Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB

American Club

Ukraine

Motorman/Qiler

Motorman/Qiler

Wiper

Wiper

Motorman/Qiler

Third class engineer / Watch engineer officer

45588/2024 29.10.2024
29.10.2024

1577517 10.11.2023
1577546 13.11.2023

1582 31.10.2023

1577521 10.11.2023
1577524 13.11.2023

18626 20.03.2024

Seamans seagoing service 02673

record book

Crown Iris/

Crown Iris / Panama

Crown Iris / Panama

Hinoki / Liberia

CDRY White / ltaly

Passenger ship
/41662

Passenger ship
/41662

Cruise vessel /
41662

Bulk carrier /
53549

General Cargo

Wartsila /
17950

Wartsila /
17950

Wartsila /
17950

Hitachi /9480

MAK /2550

Ukraine

Izmail/Ukraine

Izmail/Ukraine

Odesa/Ukraine

Izmail/Ukraine

Izmail/Ukraine

Bulgaria

23.11.2018

09.04.2024 -
10.02.2025

03.03.2023 -
03.03.2024

23.03.2022 -
02.02.2023

24.06.2021 -
25.02.2022

05.03.2021 -

29.10.2029

29.10.2029

10.11.2028

13.11.2028

31.10.2028

10.11.2028

13.11.2028

20.03.2026

23.11.2028

Universe cruise
LTD / Israel

Universe cruise
LTD / Israel

Universe
Cruise LTD/
Israel

Root marine
LLC /India

Ve-Na di
navigations /



Vessel / 8065 13.05.2021 ltaly

ARGO shipping

Mot Ol m/v “Porada” / General Cargo Caterpillar / 01.12.2018 - moany /
otormaniurler Ukraine Vessel /3134 876 03.02.2019 company
Odessa
Sex: male Height: 189 Overall size: 50
Eyes color: Brown Weight: 100 Shoe size: 45
Kherson marine college of
Maritime education: | fishing industry Second Additional skills:
class motorman —
Speciality: | Third engineer Knowledge of other
languages:
Next of kin: | Mother Kin phone: | +380506046679
Apt.38, the outside Bohdan
Kin name, Surname: | Yaremenko Liubov Kin address: Khmelnytsky, Snihurivka,

Mykolayivs”ka oblast,
Ukraine

Hello . My name is Ihor . | was born in Kherson . | am twenty three . i finished Training kurs for watch motorman-2nd class
and | have practices on the General Cargo and Passanger ship. Now | am going to find job Motorman but | am ready look at
all position. | chose this profession because | like work with mechanical equvipment . | have all documents for work at sea
and | am ready to hard work. Thanks for attention. This is my phone number +380999731769
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