

the art of recruitment



Certified for:

Second class motorman Third class engineer / Watch engineer officer

Crewell ID: 182292



	Main info			
Name / Surname:	Ihor TKHORYK			
Position applied for:	3rd Engineer Motorman/Oiler	Desired Vessel Type:	Bulk carriers Offshore fleet	
Minimum salary \$:	Negotiable	Birthday / Place of birth:	27.07.1995 Kherson	
Phones:	+380999731769	Citizenship:	Ukraine	
E-mail:	ithorik23@gmail.com	Country of residence / City:	Mykolaiv	
Messenger:	Viber, WhatsApp	Home address:		
English level:	Satisfactory	Closest airport:	Mykolaiv	
USA visa valid up:	No	Schengen visa valid up:	No	

	Passports / Smbk					
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up						
Seaman's book	AB 655264	28.11.2018	Kherson/Ukraine	28.11.2028		
International passport	FL 479857	02.02.2018	Mykolaiv /Ukraine	02.02.2028		
National passport	EP 418535	27.07.2011	Mykolaiv /Ukraine			

Diplomas				
Title of document	No.	Date of issue	Country of issue	Valid up
Rank	Second class motorman			
Professional license	00305/2019/11	25.02.2019	Ukraine	
Endorsement				
				-

Rank	Third class engineer / Watch engineer officer				
Professional license	45588/2024 29.10.2024 Ukraine 29.10.2029				
Endorsement		29.10.2024		29.10.2029	

	Certificates				
Title of document	No.	Date of issue	Country of issue	Valid up	
Basic Safety Training	1577517	10.11.2023	Izmail/Ukraine	10.11.2028	
Security Awareness Training	1577546	13.11.2023	lzmail/Ukraine	13.11.2028	
Designated Security Duties	1582	31.10.2023	Odesa/Ukraine	31.10.2028	
Advanced Fire Fighting	1577521	10.11.2023	lzmail/Ukraine	10.11.2028	
Proficiency in Survival Craft and RB	1577524	13.11.2023	lzmail/Ukraine	13.11.2028	

	Medical certificates					
Title of document	Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up					
American Club	American Club 18626 20.03.2024 Bulgaria 20.03.2026					

Flag	Flag Documents and Other Countries Seaman's Books					
Country	Country Document type No. Date of issue Valid up					
Ukraine	Seamans seagoing service record book	02673	23.11.2018	23.11.2028		

	Sea service (last 5 years)				
Position	Vessel Name / Flag	Vessel type / DWT	ME Type / kW	From - Till	Shipowner / Country
Motorman/Oiler	Crown Iris /	Passenger ship / 41662	Wartsila / 17950	09.04.2024 - 10.02.2025	Universe cruise LTD / Israel
Motorman/Oiler	Crown Iris / Panama	Passenger ship / 41662	Wartsila / 17950	03.03.2023 - 03.03.2024	Universe cruise LTD / Israel
Wiper	Crown Iris / Panama	Cruise vessel / 41662	Wartsila / 17950	23.03.2022 - 02.02.2023	Universe Cruise LTD / Israel
Wiper	Hinoki / Liberia	Bulk carrier / 53549	Hitachi / 9480	24.06.2021 - 25.02.2022	Root marine LLC / India
Motorman/Oiler	CDRY White / Italy	General Cargo	MAK / 2550	05.03.2021 -	Ve-Na di navigations /

		Vessel / 8065		13.05.2021	Italy	
Motorman/Oiler	m/v "Porada" / Ukraine	General Cargo Vessel / 3134	Caterpillar / 876	01.12.2018 - 03.02.2019	ARGO shipping company / Odessa	

Biometrics			
Sex: male Height: 189 Overall size: 50			
Eyes color: Brown	Weight: 100	Shoe size: 45	

	Addition	nal info	
Maritime education:	Kherson marine college of fishing industry Second class motorman –	Additional skills:	
Speciality:	Third engineer	Knowledge of other languages:	
	Next (of Kin	
Next of kin:	Mother	Kin phone:	+380506046679
Kin name, Surname:	Yaremenko Liubov	Kin address:	Apt.38, the outside Bohda Khmelnytsky, Snihurivka, Mykolayivs"ka oblast, Ukraine

Notes

Hello . My name is Ihor . I was born in Kherson . I am twenty three . i finished Training kurs for watch motorman-2nd class and I have practices on the General Cargo and Passanger ship. Now I am going to find job Motorman but I am ready look at all position. I chose this profession because I like work with mechanical equvipment . I have all documents for work at sea and I am ready to hard work. Thanks for attention. This is my phone number +380999731769